Worlddidac Agents and Distributors Database

Country Company name Name of the person Telephone Email

Algeria ESLI Sarl Importation et Distribution de Matériels Scientifiques et Techniques Mr Djamel Eddine Saib +213021856065 saib@esli.com.dz

Algeria ESLI Sarl Importation et Distribution de Matériels Scientifiques et Techniques Mr. Hafid A. +213021856065 ahafid@esli.com.dz

Algeria ESLI Sarl Importation et Distribution de Matériels Scientifiques et Techniques Mr. Zine Abidine Med Amrani +213021856065 amrani.zine@esli.com.dz

Algeria SICEL Ali Abdelhamid +21673300126 alisicel@gmail.com

Argentina Distribuidora Cientifica Equipos Y Materiales Para La Ciencia Mr. Torsten Olejnik +593995217858 discient@gye.satnet.net

Australia Durasit Seating Richard Howell +610407787166 richard@durasit.com

Australia Windmill Educational Toys & Equipment Pty Ltd Nikki Stringer +61408950712 nikki@windmill.net.au

Brazil THE BOAT Trading, Agency & Consultancy Lotta Riekki +5534984070296 lotta.riekki@theboattrading.com
China European EducationAll Group (Ningbo) Ltd. Detlef Hannich +8657486857555 Detlef@educationall.com

China Jiangsu SWR Science&Technology Co., Ltd. Jefferson Wang +862551885166 wzf@sinoswr.com

China Ningbo Kelsun Int'l Trade Co., Ltd. Mr. Kejie Dai +8657487730051 kelsun@kelsun-cn.com

China Ningbo Yuda Import & Export Mr. Sam FU +8657486110738212 Yuda212@china-yuda.com

Cyprus ANAXAGORAS PNEUMATICS LTD Charalambos loannou +35722442200 pambos@anaxagoras.eu

Egypt Espranza for scientific instruments Dr. Mohamed Ebeid +20224035606 +20222616955 espranza@gega.net; espranza@espranza.org
Finland Lifedu Oy Jussi Hurmola +3580504876193 jussi.hurmola@lifelearnplatform.com
Finland Minifiddlers / Caprice Oy Heidi Kuusava +358414348480 maarit.rajamaki@minifiddlers.org
Finland Rockway Oy Niklas Lindholm +358505931424 niklas.lindholm@rockway.fi

Finland seppo.io Riku Alkio +358505318044 riku.alkio@seppo.io

Finland Caprice Oy / International Minifiddlers Maarit Rajamaki +358407723452 maarit.rajamaki@minifiddlers.org
Finland 10monkeys.com Katri Bjorklund katri@10monkeys.com

France ACIA Mr. Olivier Koudrine +330155305484 contact@acia.fr

France PRODIDAC Pascal Cazenavette +33981110739 cazenavette@prodidac.fr

France ACIA Mr. Olivier Koudrine +33155305484 contact@acia.fr

India NC Kansil & Sons Anuj Kansil +911147202020 nckmaps@gmail.com

India TDGP Educational Scientific Industries Tarun Jain +911714006891 tarun@tdmodels.com

Indonesia duta nusantara Widoyo +620217443966 widoyo@kdn.co.id

Israel ITEC Ltd Mauri Gottlieb +97236491202 mauri@itec.co.il

Kenya Audio Visual Control Systems Ltd — AVCS Kevin M. Nyota +254202647017 kevin@audiovisualcs.com

Malaysia Maluri Equipment (M) Sdn. Bhd. Mr. Mohd Ramli Bin Ahmad ANS +60351248118 Ext: 204 maluri@tm.net.my

Mexico Agrupacion Industrial Fae SA de CV. Ing. Efrain Lopez elopez@fae.com.mx

Mexico CIGE Latinoamericana SA de CV Ing. Jose Antonio Martinez joseantonio.martinez@cige-mexico.com
Mexico Distribuidora de Sistemas Didacticos S.A. de C.V. Ing. Hugo Ivan Guzmén Yafiez ~ +525536860416 hugo@dsd.mx

Mexico Huawei Enterprise ICT Solutions Jorge Aguilera +5215519521541 jorge.aguilera@huawei.com

Mexico Inteltech zaira zamudio licitaciones@inteltech.com.mx; mestrada@inteltech.com.mx
Mexico Krismar Education Carlos A. Arredondo Escobar +525543702281 carlos@krismar.com.mx

Mexico ProEducation ralarcon@proeducacion.com
Mexico Skill Technology S.A. de C.V. M. I. Gerardo Gonzalez +525555239979 Ext: 600 ggonzalez@skilltech.mx

Nigeria Obev Systems Limited Mr. Evans-Uhegbu Jeffrey +23483233802 jeffrey@obevsystems.com

Pakistan Edulab Systrems Mukhtar Hussain Khan +923335403090 mukhtar.khan@edulabsystems.com
Pakistan TECHNOLOGY LINKS (PVT) LTD. Mr. Mukhtar Hussain Khan +920512271811 mukhtarkhan@hotmail.com
Pakistan Technology Links (Pvt) Ltd. Zubair Farooqui +922132734260 info@technologylinks.com.pk

Peru Science and Technology Training Eirl Victor Florian +51998535914 gerencia@scitech.pe; gerencia.scitech@gmail.com
Philippines  IWC Enterprises Ireneo Panopio (Mr.) +639158107780 iwcenterprises@gmail.com; iwcenterprises@yahoo.com.ph
Russia STEM, Educatonal Supplies Distributor Makset Babanazarov +89807728806 dealers@stemco.ru

Russia STEM, Educatonal Supplies Distributor Taras Zbarazskii +74852593233 taraszb@stemco.ru

Saudi Arabia Environmental Balance Est. Mustafa N. Ahmed +966126067393 Ext: 120 mahmed@ebe.com.sa

South Africa Sangari South Africa PTY Ltd Bez Sangari +27114661440 bez@sangari.co.za

Sri Lanka Gangoda Associates International Ldt. Chula Kumara Gangoda +94112501712 gangoda@dbg.lk

Sweden BRIGHT of Sweden Anna Kristensson +461169613 info@brightsite.se

Switzerland  Embru Werke Rainer Klose +41552511367 rklose@embru.ch

Switzerland MobilePro AG Mr. Heinz Meli +41448296554 heinz.meli@mobilepro.ch

Thailand Auto Didactic Co., Ltd. Mr. Smitakarnchana Chatchai +6623112111 Ext:1601 chatchai@autodidactic.co.th

Turkey Netes Miihendislik ve Dis Tic. Ltd. Sti. Mr. Cemil Miftlioglu +902163405050 cemil.muftuoglu@netes.com.tr

UAE Alternative Solutions L.L.c. Mr. Omar Abeer +97144214653 abeer@alternativesol.com

UAE U.A.E Technical Solutions International Ltd Mr. Ramesh Kumar +97143712728 Ramesh@tsi-dubai.com

UK Agenta Education Ltd. Stephen Morgan +441536401128 steve.morgan@agentaeducation.com
UK Cynar (U.K.) Limited Naveen Rohatgi +442380464073 cynar@aol.com

UK Westford Education Group Samras Mayimi +971558795198 samras@westford.org.uk

UK Active Learning & Educational Resources Ltd Karen Richardson +441453 731724 karen@alerl.co.uk

USA Amatrol, Learning systems for technical Education Joe Reid +18122888285 joe_reid@amatrot.com

USA Carolina Biological Supply Company Mr. Elliott Geoffery C. +13365840381 Geoffery.Elliott@carolina.com

USA Elkay Gloria Soto +16305748573 gloria.soto@elkay.com

USA Hover Cam Craig Justice +18587503499 justice@thehovercam.com

USA Solutions CNC Training & Simulation Al Stimac +14074786606 alstimac@machiningsolutions.com
USA VS America, Inc. Thomas Doe +17043786500 t.doe@vs-charlotte.com

Vietnam Vietnamese Association of Education Equipment Ma. Chu Manh Nguyen +84912858833 nguyen.chumanh@gmail.com



